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hexagon heavy head screws full thread mild steel (plain)
A16

สกรูเหลี่ยมตลอด ไม่ชุบ (BSW)
Standard ansi b18.2.1/jis b1180
Material mild steel
Coating plain
Code AHI, BNH, BFL
UPDATE 26-11-2009

hexagon heavy head screws full thread white zinc galvanized

สกรูเหลี่ยมตลอด ชุบขาว (BSW)
Standard ansi b18.2.1/jis b1180
Material mild steel
Coating WHITE ZINC
Code VHI, WNH, WFL
UPDATE 26-11-2009

d (Diameter)	 1/4	 5/16	 3/8	 7/16	 1/2	 5/8	 3/4	
p (pitch)	 20	 18	 16	 14	 12	 11	 10	
k (Head Thickness)	 4.2	 5.5	 6.5	 7.5	 8.4	 11	 13
s (Width across flat)	 11	 14	 17	 19	 21	 26	 32

Size ไม่ชุบ 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2 5/8 3/4
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1.1/2
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3”

3.1/2
4”

4.1/2
5”

5.1/2
6”

Size ไม่ชุบ 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2 5/8 3/4
หัวน๊อตW
HEX NUT BSW

อีแปะไม่ชุบ
PLAIN WASHER

สปริงดำ�
SPRING WASHER

Size  ชุบขาว 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2 5/8 3/4
1/2
3/4
1”

1.1/4
1.1/2
2”

2.1/2
3”

3.1/2
4”

4.1/2
5”

5.1/2
6”

Size ชุบขาว 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2 5/8 3/4
หัวน๊อตWขาว
HEX NUT BSW W/Z

อีแปะขาว
WASHER W/Z

สปริงขาว
SPRING W/Z
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